
Programme - MA in Spanish (MASL)
Programme Course Name of

Academic
Counsellor

Day and Date IST Platform Link

MASL MPSE002 Shipi Gupta

Sat, 31 August 2024

09.00 am to
11.00 am Google Meet

https://meet.googl
e.com/xrt-fgsj-rue

Sun, 1 September 2024

Sat, 7 September 2024

Sun, 8 September 2024

Sat, 14 September 2024

Sun, 15 September 2024

Sat, 21 September 2024

Sun, 22 September 2024

Sat, 28 September 2024

Sun, 29 September 2024

Programme Course Name of
Academic
Counsellor

Day and Date IST Platform
Link

Sat, 31 August 2024

Sun, 1 September 2024

Sat, 7 September 2024

https://meet.google.com/xrt-fgsj-rue
https://meet.google.com/xrt-fgsj-rue


MASL MSLE008 Java Singh 11.30 pm to
01.30 pm

Google Meet https://meet.googl
e.com/xrt-fgsj-rue

Sun, 8 September 2024

Sat, 14 September 2024

Sun, 15 September 2024

Sat, 21 September 2024

Sun, 22 September 2024

Sat, 28 September 2024

Sun, 29 September 2024

https://meet.google.com/xrt-fgsj-rue
https://meet.google.com/xrt-fgsj-rue

